
Sl no Date Days

B.Tech (8 Semesters), Dual 

Degree B.Tech & M.Tech.(10 

Semesters), B.Arch.(10 

Semesters) & Integrated 

M.Sc.(10 Semesters)

M.Tech. (4 

Semesters)

Monday

to

Tuesday

04.05.2017 Thursday

to  To

29.06.2017  Thursday

3 09.05.2017 Tuesday

11.05.2017 to Thursday

12.05.2017 to

Friday

5 15.05.2017 Monday

6 16.05.2017 Tuesday

7 16.05.2017 Tuesday

8 19.05.2017 Friday

Submission of X semester 

project records to the 

department for Dual Degree 

students

9 24.05.2017 Wednesday

2

Summer Semester 2017: (Regular and guided self study mode) 

.Attendance to be uploaded by the teachers during  16.06.2017 to 

18.06.2017

Submission of project record 

by VIII semester B.Tech. and X 

semester Int. M.Sc.  students 

in the department

Submission of project 

reports by IV 

semester students in 

the department

1
03.05.2017 to 

04.05.2017

Registration for Summer 

Semester  2017 (Regular and 

Guided self study)

Registration for 

Summer Semester  

2017 (Regular and 

Guided self study)

4
Final year Project evaluation 

(except Dual Degree)

Final year Project 

evaluation

Uploading e-copy of thesis to 

the e-thesis by the students  

guided by the 

Department/Supervisor 

(except Dual Degree)

Uploading of e-copy 

of thesis to the e-

thesis by the students  

guided by the 

Department/Supervis

or

Submission of IV 

semester project 

records to the 

department

Publication of  Spring Semester results (except IV Semester M.Tech. and 

X Semester Dual Degree students)

MBA, M.Sc. and 

MA(4 Semesters)

Uploading of marks for Spring End-Semester examinations 2016-17 

(except IV semester M.Tech.)

Uploading of End-Semester 

evaluation marks of projects 

(except Dual Degree)

Uploading of End 

Semester evaluation 

marks of projects



26.05.2017 to Thursday          to

31.05.2017 Wednesday

11 26.05.2017 Friday

12 29.05.2017 Monday

Last date for seminar 

presentation and oral 

examination for X semester 

Dual Degree students

29.05.2017 Monday

to to

02.06.2017 Friday

14 30.05.2017 Tuesday

Uploading e-copy of thesis by 

students guided by the 

department/Supervisor (X 

semester Dual Degree 

students)

15 02.06.2017 Friday

Uploading of End-Semester 

marks  for X semester projects 

evaluation ( Dual Degree 

students)

16 07.06.2017 Wednesday

Consideration of X semester 

(Dual Degree students) 

examination results by PGPEC

17 09.06.2017 Friday

Senate meeting for the 

approval of results of  X 

semester (Dual Degree 

students)  Examinations

18 12.06.2017 Monday

Publication of results of X 

semester (Dual Degree 

students) Examination

19 12.06.2017 Monday

20 16.06.2017 Friday

19.06.2017 Monday

to to

30.06.2017 Friday

22 29.06.2017 Thursday

23 03.07.2017 Monday

24 11.07.2017 Tuesday

25 14.07.2017 Friday

13 Registration for Supplementary Examinations- 2017 for all semesters

10
Mid-Semester Examinations as per the schedule given by the Academic 

Office

Parent-Teacher  meeting

Last date for 

seminar 

presentation and 

oral examination 

for IV semester 

21
Summer Course End-Semester (Regular and Guided Self-study) / 

Supplementary Examinations-2017 for all semesters

Amendment of pre-registration

Senate meeting 

for the approval 

of results of IV 

Semester 

Publication of 

results of IV 

Semester 

Uploading of marks  for Summer Course/ Supplementary Examinations-

Publication of results of Summer Course/ Supplementary Examinations-

Allotment of Open Elective
Allotment of Open 

Elective (Except MBA)

Alternation to the list of courses for Autumn 2017-18 and names of 

teachers, if any

Attendance to be uploaded by the teachers

Uploading e-copy 

of thesis by 

students guided 

by the 

department/Supe

rvisor

Uploading of End-

Semester marks  

for IV semester 

projects 

evaluation

Consideration of 

IV semester 

examination 

results by PGPEC


